=7 Northwest Girlchoir
2022-2023 Rehearsal Calendar

First Rehearsals of 2022-2023 Season:
Tuesday-Thursday, September 6-8, 2022

Rehearsals will be cancelled on the following days:
Monday, September 26 & Tuesday, October 4, 2022 - Jewish High Holidays
Monday-Thursday, November 21-24, 2022 - Thanksgiving Week
Monday-Thursday, December 19-29, 2022 - Winter Break
Monday, January 16, 2023 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, February 20, 2023 - Presidents' Day
Monday-Thursday, April 10-13, 2023 - Spring Break
Monday, May 29, 2023 - Memorial Day

Final Rehearsals of 2022-2023 Season:
Monday-Thursday, June 19-22, 2023

Contact info@northwestgirlchoir.org with any calendar questions.




